Apr 27 2024 (16:14) India Rail Info 1

Yesvantpur - Ahmedabad Weekly AC Express/19405X - ACExp - WR
BSR/Vasai Road to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction
7h Om - 446 km - 5 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 10:45 5 |1 0 60 (915 [SWR
2 |ASK  |Arsikere Junction 13:25 13:30 5m |1 1 160 |63 |[803 |SWR
3 DVG |Davangere 16:02 16:05 3m |1 1 320 (43 |584 |SWR
4 |UBL  [SSS Hubballi Junction 19:25 19:35 10m |1 |1 464 |41 627 [SWR
(Hubli)
5 GDG |Gadag Junction 21:00 21:10 10m (0 |1 522 |51 |654 |SWR
6 |BDM |Badami 22:29 22:30 Tm (0 |1 589 |57 |586 [SWR
7 |BGK |Bagalkot Junction 22:58 23:00 2m |0 |1 616 |43 |[537 |[SWR
8 |BIP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 01:15 01:25 10m |1 |2 713 |45 |592 |SWR
9 [SUR |Solapur 03:50 04:00 10m (3 |2 823 |64 [455 |CR
10 |PUNE |Pune Junction 08:05 08:15 10m |4 |2 1085 (48 |560 |CR
11 |LNL Lonavla 09:34 09:35 Tm |2 |2 1149 |52 [623 |CR
12 |KYN  |Kalyan junction 11:00 11:05 5m |7 |2 1223138 |9 CR
13 [BSR |Vasai Road 12:10 12:20 10m |2 |2 1265 (79 |7 |WR
14 |VAPI |Vapi 13:52 13:53 Tm |0 |2 1386 |59 |27 |WR
15 |[ST Surat 15:30 15:35 5m |1 |2 1481|185 |59 |WR
16 |AKV  |Ankleshwar Junction 16:10 16:11 Tm |1 (2 1531 |69 (20 |WR
17 |BRC |Vadodara Junction 17:20 17:25 5m |1 |2 1610 |69 (36 |WR
18 |ANND |Anand Junction 17:56 17:57 m (2 |2 1646 |47 |40 |WR
19 |ADI |Ahmedabad Junction [19:20 2 |2 1711 |- 52 [WR

Apr 27 2024 (16:14) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



